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PASTA BLANCA
White body

V|

VARIATION 2

GLAM

I:l 40X120 15"x47"

Glam Ivory 40x120

lllusion Ivory 40x120

Belle Ivory 40x120

M. Glam Ivory 4X40

L. Glam Ivory 7X40



PACKING LIST

PIECES BOX

M? BOX

KG. BOX

BOXES PALLET

M’ PALET

KG. PALET

CM.
nln
FORMAT PRODUCT UNIT
REV. BASE 40x120 Glam/Belle m?
REV. BASE 40x120 lllusion m?
MOLDURA 4X40 Glam ud

LISTELO 7X40 Glam ud

o o N

0,95
0,95
0,12
0,25

20,30
20,30
3,60
6,30

24
24
238
119

22,80
22,80
28,56
29,75

487
487
856
750



info@newker.com | Tel.: +34 964 914 001 | Fax: +34 964 914 005

C/ Grecig, 63 - Ciudad del Transporte, 12006 Castellon - SPAIN




